
Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of Sahityacharya-1st-March-2026

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Distt. Solan PRIVATE

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Distt. Solan

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Distt. Solan

PRIVATE

4261071

17-GKN-03

RAMA NAND SHARMA

JAI RAM

I TO IV

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan Distt. Solan

REGULAR

4261001

22-SCS-91

KIRAN SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA

I TO IV

4261002

19-SCS-11

HARSH GAUTAM

MADAN LAL

I TO IV

4261003

17-GKN-17

ROHIT KUMAR

SANT RAM

I TO IV

4261004

16-SNS-14

MANDEEP SINGH

HANS RAJ

I TO IV

4261005

17-SCS-01

NEHA THAKUR

KARAN SINGH

I TO IV

4261006

21-SCS-91

RITIKA

SATISH KUMAR

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli Shimla

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli Shimla

PRIVATE

4261082

17-SVS-144

REKHA DEVI

BRIJ LAL

I TO IV

4261083 PAWAN KUMAR

AMAR NATH SHARMA

I TO IV



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Student Name

Father's Name

Cutlist of Sahityacharya-1st-March-2026

Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan PRIVATE

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan

Sunaina Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya Swarghat Distt. Solan

PRIVATE

4261051

16-SVS-145

ANIL KUMAR

PREM SINGH

I TO IV

4261052

17-SVS-131

RAJANI DEVI

HARI RAM

I TO IV

4261053

14-SVS-01

NISHA CHANDEL

ATMA RAM

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Tungesh Distt. Shimla

Govt. Sanskrit College Tungesh Distt. Shimla

PRIVATE

4261081

21-VPT-39

ACHYUT SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Govt.  Sanskrit College Sarain, Distt. Shimla

Govt.  Sanskrit College Sarain, Distt. Shimla

PRIVATE

4261091

22-BSS-9

SUJAL

RAJESH

I TO IV

4261092

27-BSS-2

YOGESH

DEEP RAM

I TO IV

4261093

20-BSS-1

ANIL SHARMA

BHAGAT RAM

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- SD Adarsh Sanskrit College Doghi, Distt. Una

SD Adarsh Sanskrit College Doghi, Distt. Una

PRIVATE

4261101

98-DSC-05

MAN SINGH

CHAIN SINGH

I TO IV

4261102

22-SCD-68

ANJNA DEVI

ASHOK KUMAR

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Dangar Distt. Bilapsur

Govt. Sanskrit College Dangar Distt. Bilapsur

PRIVATE

4261111

20-SMC-7

HITESH SHARMA

KALASO

I TO IV

2


